

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2012 in WP No.130/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MASHYAK GRIH.SAHAKARI SAN.MARYADIT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMAN HABIB DHUKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.D. Jha,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12th April, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master